ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/12/2022 RMP22-002890 3714 ORIOLE LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022 RMP22-002890 3714 ORIOLE LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
4/12/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/12/2022 3809 EAGLE LN AMBULANCE CALL
4/12/2022 RMP22-002891 1460 GOLF RD ALARM UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/12/2022 ﬁEPROX LOC:4007 EAGLE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022 RMP22-002892 E ALGONQUIN RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ARBOR DR
4/12/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/12/2022 3255 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/12/2022 RMP22-002893 APPROX LOC: RT53 TRAFFIC STOP
4/12/2022 1251 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
4/12/2022 RMP22-002894 3900 MEADOW DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
4/12/2022 RMP22-002895 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
4/12/2022 RMP22-002896 2205 EASTMAN ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022 1901 GOLF PL WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
4/12/2022 RMP22-002897 3714 ORIOLE LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022 QI;PROX LOC:2400 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022 RMP22-002898 1800 WINNETKA CIR DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022 RMP22-002900 1800 WINNETKA CIR EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022 RMP22-002901 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 3 SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/13/2022 7:01:05 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/12/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/12/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/12/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022

RMP22-002902

RMP22-002903

RMP22-002904
RMP22-002905

RMP22-002906
RMP22-002907
RMP22-002908

RMP22-002909
RMP22-002910

RMP22-002911

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: W WHITE
OAK ST

1155 GOLF RD
3700 EMERSON AVE
1155 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3600
BERDNICK ST

4665 CALVERT DR
4732 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:104 GINGER
CT

2801 CAMPBELL ST
2505 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:2200 HICKS
RD

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

2603 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2603 ROHLWING RD
3800 CENTRAL RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
5130 SUNSET DR

WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT
DOMESTIC

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC

STATION REPORT

HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
UNWANTED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

LOUD SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/13/2022 7:01:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

4/12/2022 RMP22-002912 62/53 TAYSRYD BLK TRAFFIC STOP
ACURA

4/12/2022 RMP22-002913 62/53 BA24533 RED TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NISSAN

4/13/2022 7:01:05 AM



