



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/12/2022	RMP22-002890	3714 ORIOLE LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022	RMP22-002890	3714 ORIOLE LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/12/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/12/2022		3809 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002891	1460 GOLF RD	ALARM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:4007 EAGLE LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002892	E ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/12/2022		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002893	APPROX LOC: RT53	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/12/2022		1251 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002894	3900 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002895	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002896	2205 EASTMAN ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022		1901 GOLF PL	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002897	3714 ORIOLE LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002898	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002900	1800 WINNETKA CIR	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002901	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/12/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002902	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002903	APPROX LOC: W WHITE OAK ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002904	1155 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022	RMP22-002905	3700 EMERSON AVE	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022		1155 GOLF RD	THEFT	
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3600 BERDNICK ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002906	4665 CALVERT DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002907	4732 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002908	1460 GOLF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:104 GINGER CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002909	2801 CAMPBELL ST	DOMESTIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002910	2505 FREMONT ST	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2200 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022		2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022		2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/12/2022	RMP22-002911	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/12/2022		5130 SUNSET DR	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/12/2022	RMP22-002912	62/53 TAYSRYD BLK ACURA	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/12/2022	RMP22-002913	62/53 BA24533 RED NISSAN	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT